

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3348/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2006 in CWP No. 6616/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURNAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel Mr. K.K. Mahalik appearing for
Mr. Kuldep Singh, Advocate for the respondents
states that they want to file Vakalatnama for the
State of Punjab. They may do so before 15.5.2007.

List the matter on 15.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar