

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 3 4 8 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 18/ 0 4 / 2 0 0 6 in CW P No. 66 1 6 / 2 0 0 4  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HAR YANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURNAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Manohar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Etraz Zafar, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner, put up  
after  
one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

an)  
Court Master  
ter

Court Master